
1 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 4 1 2 7 1.00

1 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 4 6 9 19 1.00

3 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) 2 3 7 12 0.50

4 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 1 - 2 3 0.25

4 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 1 3 - 4 0.25

4 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 1 8 1 10 0.25

- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - - -

- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - - -

- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -

- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - 1 1

- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 22 23 58 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 10 2 9 21 47.62
2 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 22 7 18 47 46.81
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 5 1 5 11
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) 8 2 1 11
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) 4 2 4 10
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 4 1 3 8
- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 2 1 1 4
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - - -
- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - - -
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 16 41 112 49.11


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:26 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30024/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:57  Total: 1:57
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1 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) 13 5 4 22 3.25

2 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 10 3 2 15 2.50

3 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 5 2 1 8 1.25

3 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 5 3 - 8 1.25

5 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 2 1 1 4 0.50

6 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) 1 - 1 2 0.25

6 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25

- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - - - -

- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - - -

- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -

- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - - 1 1

- 16 - 16Others
Total Team 37 30 10 77 9.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 - 24

1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 3 2 16 21 0.75
2 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 2 2 14 18 0.50
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - - -
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - - 9 9
- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - 2 2
- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - - 15 15
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - 1 12 13
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - 3 12 15
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 9 83 97 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:26 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 30024/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:57  Total: 1:57
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1 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 24 3 14 41 51.22

- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) 10 - 6 16

- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 8 - 6 14

- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) - - 1 1

- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 1 - - 1

- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -

- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - - -

- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -

- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - - -

- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - - - -

- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - 1 - 1

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 43 5 27 75 50.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 17 2 56 75 4.25
2 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) 2 - 11 13 0.50
3 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) 1 - 13 14 0.25
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) - - 2 2
- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) - - 2 2
- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - 1 1
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 4 88 112 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86
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1 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) 3 5 6 14 0.75

2 1 Goas Edgardo (S) 2 1 1 4 0.50

3 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25

3 14 Roman Mannix (MB) 1 3 3 7 0.25

3 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.25

- 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) - - - -

- 6 Perez Angel (S) - - - -

- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -

- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) - - - -

- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -

- 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) - 1 1 2

- 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 14 38 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) 12 7 7 26 46.15
2 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) 12 7 11 30 40.00
3 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) 6 2 16 24 25.00
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) 5 2 3 10
- 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) 7 - 2 9
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 2 1 4 7
- 1 Goas Edgardo (S) 2 - 4 6
- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) 1 2 1 4
- 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) - - - -
- 6 Perez Angel (S) - - - -
- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -
- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 21 48 116 40.52


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:26 1:48
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1 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) 12 1 3 16 3.00

2 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) 7 5 3 15 1.75

3 1 Goas Edgardo (S) 6 8 2 16 1.50

4 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) 3 2 - 5 0.75

5 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) 2 1 1 4 0.50

5 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 2 2 - 4 0.50

- 6 Perez Angel (S) - - - -

- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -

- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) - - - -

- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - - - -

- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -

- 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) - 2 2 4

- 23 - 23Others
Total Team 32 44 11 87 8.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) 2 3 10 15 0.50
2 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) 1 - 20 21 0.25
2 1 Goas Edgardo (S) 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) 1 2 6 9 0.25
2 14 Roman Mannix (MB) 1 3 8 12 0.25
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) - - 2 2
- 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) - - - -
- 6 Perez Angel (S) - - - -
- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -
- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) - - 1 1
- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) - 2 11 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 11 70 87 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86
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1 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) 20 2 6 28 64.29

2 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) 8 - 16 24 33.33

- 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) 10 1 10 21

- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) 9 - 1 10

- 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) 1 - - 1

- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - - 1 1

- 1 Goas Edgardo (S) - - - -

- 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) - - - -

- 6 Perez Angel (S) - - - -

- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -

- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) - - - -

- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 48 5 34 87 49.43


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Goas Edgardo (S) 29 - 53 82 7.25
2 6 Perez Angel (S) 1 - 9 10 0.25
- 3 Figueroa Juan (OH) - - - -
- 4 Del Valle Dennis (L) - - 11 11
- 5 Muñiz Roberto (OP) - - - -
- 7 Escalante Enrique (MB) - - - -
- 8 Núñez Josue (MB) - - - -
- 10 Cruz Ezequiel (OH) - - 2 2
- 13 Vazquez Juan (OP) - - - -
- 14 Roman Mannix (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Lopez Jorge (OH) - - - -
- 16 Sánchez Sequiel (OH) - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 - 79 109 7.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

CUB
PUR 1

3 25

17

22

25

25

22

25

22

97

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:26 1:48
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